BWS WOLTMANN Type
Hot Water Meters
BAYLAN
WATER METERS
PRESSURE LOSS CURVE
GENERAL
MAIN TECHNICAL DATA
0

• Water temperature resistant up to 90°C
• Suitable for use in water supply
• Flanges comply with BS 4504
• Flanges drilled in accordance to DIN 2532/3  PN 16
• Internal components suited to come into contact with drinking water
• Body made of Cast Iron GG25 with surface resistance to corrosion
• Service and spare parts available for 10 years
Max. Water Temperature: 90°C - Max. Working Pressure: 16 bar
Q2≤Q≤Q4 Maximum Permissible Error
Class 2 Water Meters; ±2% (Water Temp.≤30°C), ±3% (Water Temp.>30°C)
Class 1 Water Meters; ±1% (Water Temp.≤30°C), ±2% (Water Temp.>30°C)
Q1≤ Q<Q2 Maximum Permissible Error
Class 2 Water Meters; ±5% |Class 1 Water Meters; ±3%
Environmental Classes= Climatic : -10°C/+55°C - Mechanic: M1/O - Electromagnetic: E2
m3/h m3
50 BWS-50 ≤100 31,25 25 0,4 0,25 0,001  999999
65 BWS-65 ≤100 50 40 0,64 0,40 0,001  999999
80 BWS-80 ≤100 78,75 63 1,00 0,63 0,001  999999
100 BWS-100 ≤100 125 100 1,60 1,00 0,001  999999
125 BWS-125 ≤100 200 160 2,56 1,60 0,001  999999
Q3 / Q1TYPE
Q4
OVERLOAD
FLOW